
FUND DEPARTMENT VENDOR VENDOR NAME INVOICE INVOICE DATE LINE ITEM DESCRIPTION AMOUNT WARRANT CHECK NO ACCOUNT ACCOUNT DESC

101 GENERAL FUND 6998 WI EMP TRUST 0053690 10/31/2024 MONTHLY WRS CONTRIBUTION 415,945.33$     103124DD 366338 101      215200 WI RETIREMENT 

DEDUCTIONS
101 GENERAL FUND 2134 INTERNAL REVENUE SER 10282024‐PRTAX 10/28/2024 BI‐WEEKLY PR TAXES 240,103.98$     103124DD 366333 101      215110 SOCIAL SECURITY 

DEDUCTIONS
101 GENERAL FUND 2134 INTERNAL REVENUE SER 100324‐PRTAX 10/3/2024 BI‐WEEKLY PR TAX 237,086.80$     101624DD 365712 101      215110 SOCIAL SECURITY 

DEDUCTIONS
101 GENERAL FUND 2134 INTERNAL REVENUE SER 1015202‐PRTAX 10/15/2024 BI‐WEEKLY PR TAX 234,349.74$     101624DD 365837 101      215110 SOCIAL SECURITY 

DEDUCTIONS
101 GENERAL FUND 6777 VISA 10082024 9/26/2024 SEPT P‐CARD STATEMENT 63,019.50$       101624DD 365725 101      211000 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

101 GENERAL FUND 7007 WI DEPT OF REV 10282024‐PRTAX 10/28/2024 BI‐WEEKLY PR TAXES 46,070.01$       103124DD 366332 101      215115 STATE WITHHOLDING 

PAYABLE
101 GENERAL FUND 7007 WI DEPT OF REV 10042024‐PR TAX 10/4/2024 BI‐WEEKLY PR TAX 45,902.59$       101624DD 365713 101      215115 STATE WITHHOLDING 

PAYABLE
101 GENERAL FUND 7007 WI DEPT OF REV 10152024‐PRTAX 10/15/2024 BI‐WEEKLY PR TAX 45,362.29$       101624DD 365836 101      215115 STATE WITHHOLDING 

PAYABLE
101 GENERAL FUND 7504 MUTUAL OF OMAHA 001765973952 9/19/2024 OCT24 ANCILLARY BENEFITS‐

GRP ID #G000CDQW

16,907.38$       10022024 5027 101      215305 ANCILLARY BENEFIT 

DEDUCTIONS
101 GENERAL FUND 22476 STATE OF WISCONSIN SEPT_2024 10/1/2024 SEPTEMBER MUNICIPAL COURT 

PAYMENT

14,590.18$       10162024 365685 101      451110 COURT PENALTY COSTS

101 GENERAL FUND 13575 MINNESOTA LIFE INSUR 002832L‐OCT2024‐COS 9/17/2024 OCT PREMIUMS UNIT #007002, 

POLICY #002832L‐COS

11,399.32$       10022024 365530 101      215302 LIFE INSURANCE 

DEDUCTION

101 GENERAL FUND 13575 MINNESOTA LIFE INSUR 002832L‐NOV2024‐COS 10/7/2024 NOV PREMIUM‐UNIT #007002, 

POLICY #002832L‐COS

11,393.71$       10162024 365652 101      215302 LIFE INSURANCE 

DEDUCTION

101 GENERAL FUND 2134 INTERNAL REVENUE SER 09172024 8/26/2024 PAYMENT FOR BAL DUE ON 

FORM 941

4,263.86$         10022024 365515 101      215110 SOCIAL SECURITY 

DEDUCTIONS
101 GENERAL FUND 19032 SHEBOYGAN COUNTY TRE SEPT_2024 10/1/2024 SEPT MUNICIPAL COURT 

PAYMENT

4,070.42$         10162024 365676 101      451110 COURT PENALTY COSTS

101 GENERAL FUND 1925 SHEBOYGAN AREA SCHOO AUG2024 10/1/2024 AUG MOBILE HOME LOTTERY & 

GAMING CREDIT

3,234.50$         10162024 5100 101      411400 MOBILE HOME FEES

101 GENERAL FUND 19325 SHEBOYGAN WATER UTIL 09242024‐DELINQ 9/24/2024 AUG DELINQUENT 

COLLECTIONS

2,416.22$         10162024 365677 101      245000 DUE TO WATER UTILITY

101 GENERAL FUND 21770 VILLAGE OF KOHLER SEPT_2024 10/1/2024 SEPT MUNICIPAL COURT 

PAYMENT

1,587.42$         10162024 5113 101      451110 COURT PENALTY COSTS

101 GENERAL FUND 7007 WI DEPT OF REV 10212024‐SALES TAX 9/30/2024 SEPT SALES TAX PAYMENT 1,078.91$         103124DD 365861 101      242130 SALES TAX DUE TO 

STATE
101 GENERAL FUND 18927 SHEBOYGAN COUNTY CLE C24‐18570 10/10/2024 JAVIER RODRIGUEZ JR 1,000.00$         10302024 365803 101      211000 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

101 GENERAL FUND 18927 SHEBOYGAN COUNTY CLE C24‐17104 9/16/2024 CEARRA R. WARNE 793.00$             10022024 365549 101      211000 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

101 GENERAL FUND 20716 TRUCK COUNTRY OF WIS X204027618:01 10/10/2024 STOCKROOM ‐ 3036 

PIGGYBACK

749.76$             10302024 365817 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 7091 JLJ SERVICES 2151 9/20/2024 CEMETERY ‐ BURIAL OF CLEORA 

MARX

700.00$             10302024 5148 101      219035 CEMETERY FEE PASS‐

THRU
101 GENERAL FUND 7091 JLJ SERVICES 2148 9/19/2024 CEMETERY ‐ BURIAL OF ELVIRA 

CATLIN

700.00$             10302024 5148 101      219035 CEMETERY FEE PASS‐

THRU
101 GENERAL FUND 7091 JLJ SERVICES 2138 9/3/2024 CEMETERY ‐ BURIAL OF YOUA 

THAO

700.00$             10302024 5148 101      219035 CEMETERY FEE PASS‐

THRU
101 GENERAL FUND 13575 MINNESOTA LIFE INSUR 002832L‐OCT2024‐MPL 9/17/2024 OCT PREMIUMS‐UNIT #007019, 

POLICY #002832L‐MPL

679.30$             10022024 365530 101      215302 LIFE INSURANCE 

DEDUCTION

101 GENERAL FUND 13575 MINNESOTA LIFE INSUR 002832l‐NOV2024‐MPL 10/7/2024 NOV PREMIUM‐UNIT #007019, 

POLICY #002832L‐MPL

679.30$             10162024 365652 101      215302 LIFE INSURANCE 

DEDUCTION

101 GENERAL FUND 18927 SHEBOYGAN COUNTY CLE C24‐18270A 10/7/2024 DEWANDA MURPHY 650.00$             10162024 365674 101      211000 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

101 GENERAL FUND 18927 SHEBOYGAN COUNTY CLE C24‐18270B 10/7/2024 ANTHONY GOLDSMITH JR. 650.00$             10162024 365674 101      211000 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

101 GENERAL FUND 16722 PROFESSIONAL SUPPLY 1096843 9/23/2024 ACCT SHEBC150 PO 

#STOCKROOM ITEM CODE 

MO240123

639.50$             10022024 5034 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 4215 WOODLAND TITLE SERV 24‐08086 9/3/2024 SALE OF LAND TO DEVIN 

HESSLER

525.00$             10022024 365579 101      483090 SALE OF 

EQUIPMENT/PROPERT

Y
101 GENERAL FUND 20716 TRUCK COUNTRY OF WIS X204027606:01 10/10/2024 STOCKROOM ‐ CHAMBER‐

BRAKE, W/CLEVIS, 300, N

487.96$             10302024 365817 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 6396 QUALITY TRUCK CARE X103028501:01 10/4/2024 STOCKROOM ‐ HEADLAMP 

ROUND LED

464.22$             10162024 5096 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 20716 TRUCK COUNTRY OF WIS X204027527:01 10/9/2024 STOCKROOM ‐ SPRING BRAKE 402.76$             10302024 365817 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 1492 NAPA PARTS 462861 9/25/2024 STOCKROOM ‐ 20 WINDSHIELD 

WASH

363.16$             10162024 5087 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 7439 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS 50‐5630513 10/4/2024 CUST# SB2410 FILTER/WINTER 

BLADE/VALVE STEM

353.05$             10162024 365615 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 20716 TRUCK COUNTRY OF WIS X204027405:01 9/25/2024 STOCKROOM ‐ FILTER 337.08$             10162024 365691 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 7439 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS 1‐10151619 10/11/2024 ACCT# SB2410 ‐ AIR FILTER 

W/FIN

335.22$             10302024 365755 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 18927 SHEBOYGAN COUNTY CLE C24‐18853 10/15/2024 VICTOR EMANUEL SAAVEDRA 300.00$             10302024 365803 101      211000 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

101 GENERAL FUND 16722 PROFESSIONAL SUPPLY 1096955 9/25/2024 CUST# SHEBC150 ‐ WASP AND 

HORNET SPRAY

287.00$             10162024 5093 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 1492 NAPA PARTS 463253 10/1/2024 STOCKROOM ‐ VAL 2CYCL MP 

LUBE QT

284.10$             10162024 5087 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 5648 FASTENAL COMPANY WISHE350182 9/19/2024 CUST# WISHE0157 ‐ RED TINT 

HST

266.79$             10022024 5010 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 6912 GINA MARIE INGRAM G780FXHKK4 10/1/2024 ALEX ANTHONY ROY INGRAM 

RIES

260.00$             10162024 365659 101      451110 COURT PENALTY COSTS

101 GENERAL FUND 16722 PROFESSIONAL SUPPLY 1098396 10/18/2024 CUST# SHEBC150 ‐ PREMIUM 

FACIAL TISSUE CUBE BOX

258.85$             10302024 5167 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 18927 SHEBOYGAN COUNTY CLE C24‐18251 10/4/2024 RICKY J. BRAATZ 250.00$             10162024 365674 101      211000 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

101 GENERAL FUND 18927 SHEBOYGAN COUNTY CLE C24‐18757 10/14/2024 CALEB COX 250.00$             10302024 365803 101      211000 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

101 GENERAL FUND 2401 BRUGGINK'S, INC. 1‐542934 9/17/2024 CUST #1334 PO #STOCK ROOM 

ITEM ID ASV/3030‐314

232.45$             10022024 5001 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 2691 D&H SALES & SERVICE 04980 10/1/2024 STOCKROOM ‐ LINE SPOOL 230.36$             10162024 5058 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 1492 NAPA PARTS 464598 10/17/2024 STOCKROOM ‐ GOVERNOR 224.83$             10302024 5160 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 5648 FASTENAL COMPANY WISHE350821 10/18/2024 CUST# WISHE0157 ‐ IC WB 

WHITE 17OZ

224.70$             10302024 5137 101      161000 INVENTORY



101 GENERAL FUND 19450 SHERWIN‐WILLIAMS CO. 4312‐9 10/7/2024 CUST# XXXX‐4215‐2 

LINERS/ALCOHOL

217.43$             10162024 365678 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 7439 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS 1‐10159610 10/14/2024 CUST# SB2410 HYD FILTER 210.71$             10302024 365755 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 7439 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS 228‐017786 10/15/2024 ACCT# SB2410 ‐ RH TAIL LAMP 183.67$             10302024 365755 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 7439 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS 228‐017664 10/11/2024 ACCT# SB2410 ‐ WIX WP10001 

CABIN AIR PANEL

181.92$             10302024 365755 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 18575 SERWE IMPLEMENT 11474 9/16/2024 PO #STOCK ROOM ITEM 

#842012, 852003, AND 

SHIPPING

161.18$             10022024 5036 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 1492 NAPA PARTS 463194 9/30/2024 MVD ‐ FITTING 155.63$             10162024 5087 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 7439 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS 228‐017031 9/25/2024 ACCT# SB2410 ‐ LUBE FILTER 150.46$             10162024 365615 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 18927 SHEBOYGAN COUNTY CLE C24‐17529 9/22/2024 ANDREW CHAPMAN 150.00$             10022024 365549 101      211000 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

101 GENERAL FUND 18927 SHEBOYGAN COUNTY CLE C24‐17203 9/20/2024 RICKEY C WARE JR. 150.00$             10022024 365549 101      211000 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

101 GENERAL FUND 18927 SHEBOYGAN COUNTY CLE C24‐17359 9/20/2024 CHOU CHANG 150.00$             10022024 365549 101      211000 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

101 GENERAL FUND 18927 SHEBOYGAN COUNTY CLE C24‐18163 10/3/2024 JOSEPH E. DOBRZYNSKI 150.00$             10162024 365674 101      211000 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

101 GENERAL FUND 18927 SHEBOYGAN COUNTY CLE C24‐18572 10/10/2024 NICHOLAS LAPOINT 150.00$             10302024 365803 101      211000 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

101 GENERAL FUND 18927 SHEBOYGAN COUNTY CLE C24‐18968 10/17/2024 JACK CHANG 150.00$             10302024 365803 101      211000 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

101 GENERAL FUND 18927 SHEBOYGAN COUNTY CLE C24‐19051 10/18/2024 ERIC J. BAUMAN 150.00$             10302024 365803 101      211000 ACCOUNTS PAYABLE

101 GENERAL FUND 7439 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS 228‐017745 10/14/2024 ACCT# SB2410 ‐ FUEL FILTER 143.20$             10302024 365755 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 7439 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS 18‐2233713 9/16/2024 ACCT #SB2410 PO STOCK PICK 

TICK #18‐42592 ITEM6426

132.56$             10022024 365501 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 7439 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS 18‐2235647 9/25/2024 ACCT# SB2410 ‐ CARTRIDGE 

HYD FILTER

132.56$             10162024 365615 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 7439 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS 18‐2237869 10/7/2024 ACCT# SB2410 ‐ CARTRIDGE 

HYD FILTER

132.56$             10162024 365615 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 1492 NAPA PARTS 462075 9/17/2024 CUSTOMER 78337 DPW MVD 

PO #STOCKROOM PART 

#797978

131.76$             10022024 5028 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 7439 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS 228‐016693 9/17/2024 ACCT #SB2410 PICK TICK #228‐

22252 PART #WIXWA11083

125.95$             10022024 365501 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 7439 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS 50‐5587265 9/16/2024 ACCT #SB2410 PO #STOCK PICK 

TICK #50‐21955 LUBE FI

122.21$             10022024 365501 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 7140 QUALITY STATE OIL 888826 10/8/2024 ACCT# 66290232 ‐ PURUS ELC 

H.D. COOLANT 50/50, 6/1

121.29$             10302024 5168 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 7439 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS 228‐016434 9/10/2024 ACCT# SB2410 ‐ 22 INCH 97 

SERIES

106.88$             10022024 365501 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 1492 NAPA PARTS 464147 10/11/2024 STOCKROOM ‐ MIGHTY MINI 

STROBE

98.89$               10302024 5160 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 6912 RYAN MENZER 09252024 9/23/2024 REFUND LICENSE FEE 93.00$               10022024 365538 101      441100 LIQUOR & OPERATOR 

LICENSES
101 GENERAL FUND 7439 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS 228‐017297 10/2/2024 ACCT# SB2410 ‐ HALOGEN 

SEALED BEAMS AU

91.65$               10162024 365615 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 6912 SHEBOYGAN DISCOUNT W G780FW8JSZ 10/1/2024 JADWIGA A. SAWICKI 81.00$               10162024 365665 101      451110 COURT PENALTY COSTS

101 GENERAL FUND 1492 NAPA PARTS 463741 10/7/2024 STOCKROOM ‐ COUPLINGS 75.45$               10162024 5087 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 7439 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS 18‐2233976 9/17/2024 ACCT# SB2410 ‐ HD AIR FILTER 67.72$               10022024 365501 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 1492 NAPA PARTS 464014 10/10/2024 STOCKROOM ‐ REPLACEMENT 

LENS

66.98$               10302024 5160 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 7439 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS 228‐017215 9/30/2024 ACCT# SB2410 ‐ LUBE FILTER 64.06$               10162024 365615 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 7439 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS 228‐016621 9/13/2024 ACT #SB2410 PO DELIVER 

MONDAY PICK TICK #228‐22173

60.04$               10022024 365501 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 1492 NAPA PARTS 461992 9/16/2024 CUSTOMER 78337 DPW MVD 

PO STOCKROOM PART #600564

56.12$               10022024 5028 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 5648 FASTENAL COMPANY WISHE350487 10/2/2024 CUST# WISHE0157 ‐ MODEL 42 

H6 EYEWEAR

54.04$               10162024 5067 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 1492 NAPA PARTS 464214 10/12/2024 STOCKROOM ‐ LONG HANDLE 

BRUSH

53.94$               10302024 5160 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 16722 PROFESSIONAL SUPPLY 1096428 9/17/2024 ACCT SHEBC150 PO 

STOCKROOM ITEM CODE ST2 & 

PSAIRMA

52.96$               10022024 5034 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 1492 NAPA PARTS 463469 10/3/2024 STOCKROOM ‐ RUBBER 

GROMMET KIT

51.14$               10162024 5087 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 21850 WAL‐MART COMMUNITY G780FB00V5‐SEPT24 10/1/2024 DAVID H SOERENS 50.00$               10162024 365698 101      451110 COURT PENALTY COSTS

101 GENERAL FUND 6912 JENNIFER WEILEY 09202024‐REF 9/20/2024 REFUND FOUNTAIN PARK PA 

SYSTEM

50.00$               10022024 365534 101      467205 MSB EQUIPMENT 

RENTALS
101 GENERAL FUND 1492 NAPA PARTS 462166 9/17/2024 STOCKROOM ‐ MAC BATTERY 

PROTECT

49.17$               10022024 5028 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 7439 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS 1‐10163170 10/15/2024 ACCT# SB2410 ‐ LH TAIL LAMP 45.71$               10302024 365755 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 7439 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS 50‐5590438 9/17/2024 SB2410 ‐ HYD FILTER 39.51$               10022024 365501 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 7439 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS 228‐017115 9/27/2024 CUST# SB2410 AIR FILTER 37.16$               10162024 365615 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 1492 NAPA PARTS 462605 9/23/2024 CUST# 78337 FIL CABIN AIR 35.43$               10162024 5087 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 1492 NAPA PARTS 462924 9/25/2024 STOCKROOM ‐ GL BLAC 35.07$               10162024 5087 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 7439 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS 226‐020352 10/2/2024 ACCT# SB2410 ‐ LUBE FILTER 34.96$               10162024 365615 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 7439 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS 50‐5640540 10/9/2024 ACCT# SB2410 ‐ LUBE FILTER 34.96$               10302024 365755 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 7439 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS 228‐017586 10/10/2024 ACCT# SB2410 ‐ LUBE FILTER 34.96$               10302024 365755 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 7439 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS 50‐5605629 9/24/2024 ACCT# SB2410 ‐ RCJ8Y SPARK 

PLUG

34.21$               10162024 365615 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 7439 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS 228‐017084 9/26/2024 CUST# SB2410 2GREEN GRD 

DISC 50G 25PK

30.83$               10162024 365615 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 7439 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS 228‐017100 9/26/2024 CUST# SB2410 2GREEN GRD 

DISC 38G 25PK

30.83$               10162024 365615 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 1492 NAPA PARTS 461522 9/10/2024 STOCKROOM ‐ DUCT TAPE 28.98$               10022024 5028 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 7439 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS 228‐017556 10/9/2024 ACCT# SB2410 ‐ 7‐POLE 

PLASTIC CONNECTOR CAR END ‐

25.94$               10302024 365755 101      161000 INVENTORY



101 GENERAL FUND 7614 EAN HOLDINGS LLC 2010144278 10/29/2024 PT WI29624AFT  FLT 2024 25.00$               10302024 365751 101      451300 PARKING VIOLATIONS

101 GENERAL FUND 7439 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS 356‐217115 10/9/2024 ACCT# SB2410 ‐ MARINE 

SWITCH

23.71$               10302024 365755 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 1492 NAPA PARTS 463913 10/9/2024 STOCKROOM ‐ NAIL BRUSH 22.14$               10302024 5160 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 1492 NAPA PARTS 464433 10/15/2024 CUST# 78337 OIL 

FILTER/DEXRONVIATF

21.98$               10302024 5160 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 7439 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS 228‐016982 9/24/2024 ACCT# SB2410 ‐ CARTRIDGE 

LUBE FILTER

20.02$               10162024 365615 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 7439 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS 50‐5590540 9/17/2024 ACCT# SB2410 ‐ RADIAL SEAL 

INNER AIR

19.93$               10022024 365501 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 7439 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS 50‐5574844 9/10/2024 ACCT# SB2410 ‐ J19LM SPARK 

PLUG

19.90$               10022024 365501 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 16722 PROFESSIONAL SUPPLY 1098057 10/15/2024 CUST# SHEBC150 ‐ METERED 

MANGO MADNESS

19.74$               10302024 5167 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 7439 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS 18‐2232403 9/10/2024 ACCT# SB2410 ‐ DISC BRK 

CALIPER LUBE

19.40$               10022024 365501 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 7439 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS 1‐10098666 9/24/2024 ACCT# SB2410 ‐ MIRROR 8 

STAINLESS STEEL

17.44$               10162024 365615 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 1492 NAPA PARTS 461512 9/10/2024 STOCKROOM ‐ GOVERNOR 14.95$               10022024 5028 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 1492 NAPA PARTS 462179 9/17/2024 STOCKROOM ‐ TWD 

GOVERNOR

14.95$               10022024 5028 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 5648 FASTENAL COMPANY WISHE350764 10/16/2024 CUST# WISHE0157 SUPPLIES 12.69$               10302024 5137 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 7439 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS 228‐016952 9/24/2024 ACCT #SB2410 PO #STOCK PICK 

TICKET #228‐22583

12.36$               10162024 365615 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 7439 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS 50‐5651934 10/14/2024 CUST# SB2410 CABIN AIR 

PANEL

11.47$               10302024 365755 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 7439 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS 228‐017333 10/2/2024 CUST# SB2410 POWER 

STEERING FLUID

11.32$               10162024 365615 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 7439 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS 228‐017394 10/3/2024 CUST# SB2410 SILICONE 

SEALANT

11.22$               10162024 365615 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 7439 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS 226‐020286 10/1/2024 ACCT# SB2410 ‐ AIR FILTER 10.93$               10162024 365615 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 7439 FACTORY MOTOR PARTS 228‐017440 10/7/2024 CUST# SB2410 BEAM BOX 10.44$               10162024 365615 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 6912 GRACE BROWN 09182024‐REF 9/18/2024 REFUND PERMIT PAYMENT 10.00$               10022024 365533 101      441100 LIQUOR & OPERATOR 

LICENSES
101 GENERAL FUND 1492 NAPA PARTS 463288 10/1/2024 STOCKROOM ‐ BOXED 

CAPSULES

9.21$                 10162024 5087 101      161000 INVENTORY

101 GENERAL FUND 1258 KWIK TRIP INC. G780B3P44N 10/1/2024 ELIJAH DAVID BROTZ 6.93$                 10162024 365635 101      451110 COURT PENALTY COSTS
